HÖGFORS OY
P.O.Box 13, Örninkatu 15
FI – 24101 SALO, FINLAND
Tel.  +358 (0)2 7277 200
Fax. +358 (0)2 7277 201
Page 1 of 7
Operation

BLUE LINE
BUTTERFLY  VALVE
with flanges
31500 series  03-06-2009
HÖGFORS OY
P.O.Box 13, Örninkatu 15
FI – 24101 SALO, FINLAND
Tel.  +358 (0)2 7277 200
Fax. +358 (0)2 7277 201
Page 5 of 7
Electrical actuator.
Högfors valve can be equipped with the electrical actuator of any known brand.
The typical solution is with AUMA Norm actuator.
DN AUMA type A B D E F G H J K L M N P
200 SA07.1-GS50.3 – F10 444 96 277 536 259 154 233 63 50 233 265 186 140
250 SA07.5-GS63.3 – F12 500 127 282 580 298 193 284 75 63 385 265 186 160
300 SA07.5-GS80.3 – F12 510 132 284 607 323 229 334 88 80 435 265 186 160
350 SA07.5-GS100.3/VZ4.3 – F14 689 182 312 665 353 255 389 105 100 465 265 186 160
400 SA07.5-GS100.3/VZ4.3 – F14 689 182 312 721 409 299 440 105 100 540 265 186 160
450 SA07.5-GS100.3/VZ4.3 – F16 689 182 312 757 445 326 490 105 100 590 265 186 160
500 SA07.5-GS125.3/VZ4.3 – F16 689 187 312 782 470 351 540 125 125 660 265 186 160
600 SA07.5-GS125.3/VZ4.3 – F16 689 187 312 860 548 376 638 125 125 760 265 186 160
700 SA07.5-GS160.3/GZ160.3 – F25 990 337 313 914 601 440 738 173 160 860 265 186 160
800 SA07.5-GS200.3/GZ200.3 – F30 1131 398 338 989 651 490 835 215 200 955 265 186 160
900 SA07.5-GS200.3/GZ200.3 – F30 1131 398 338 1056 718 575 946 215 200 1070 265 186 160
1000 SA07.5-GS200.3/GZ200.3 – F30 1131 398 338 1145 764 636 1060 268 250 1200 265 186 160
1200 SA10.1-GS250.3/GZ250.3  - F35 1303 486 381 1254 873 755 1279 268 250 1440 282 193 200
BLUE LINE